
Carr Hill
Doncaster
DN4 8DE

01302 732600 | cva.noreply@cva-auctions.co.uk

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT YC69HNJ

Daf CF 410
Inspection

Serious Damage? No

Vehicle

VAT Plus VAT

V5 Buyer To Apply

Details

Reg. date 30/10/2019

Year 2019

Mileage 173,061 Km Not
Warranted

Fuel Type Diesel

Colour White

VIN XLRADM4100G268374

Body Style Tipper Grab

MOT Due 30/06/2025

Cab Type DAY CAB

Gearbox AUTOMATIC

Axle Combi 8x4

PALFINGER EPSILON M125L (YEAR 2019)

Tyres
NSF

OSF

Spare

NSI1

OSI1

NSO1

OSO1

NSI2

OSI2

NSO2

OSO2

NSI3

OSI3

NSO3

OSO3

NSI4

OSI4

NSO4

OSO4

Features
Air conditioning

Photos
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Condition Check

Damage Photos

1: Bumper Front
Scratched
25 to 100mm Thru Paint

2: Door nsf
Chipped
1 To 5

Interior

Carpet Condition Average Upholstery Condition Average
Seat Condition Average Odour -
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